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1. Company Profile
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Board of Directors
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2.The results of the operation




Realy Development & Construction Corp.

Balance Sheet

Unit:NTD'000

2021.12.31 2020.12.31

 Total current assets 3,323,787 3,356,298
Total non-current assets 216,574 224,794
Total assets 3,540,361 3,581,092
Total current liabilities 1,008,479 1,187,045
Total non-current liabilities - -
Total liabilities 1,008,479 1,187,045
Total Share Capital 1,000,000 1,000,000
Total capital surplus 189,208 189,208

Total retained earnings 973,117 788,403

Total equity attributable to owners 2,162,325 1,977,611
owners of parent

Non-controlling interests 369,557 416,436

Total equity 2,531,882 2,394,047
Total liabilities and equity 3,540,361 3,581,092




Realy Development & Construction Corp.
Statement of Comprehensive Income

Total operating revenue

Gross profit (loss) from operations
operations

Net operating income (loss)

Profit (loss) from continuing
continuing operations before tax
before tax

Profit (loss)

Profit (loss), attributable to owners
owners of parent

Profit (loss), attributable to non-
non-controlling interests

Total basic earnings per share
share

Unit:NTD'000

2021 2020

1,475,411
488,180

348,521
351,550

301,305
304,714

-3,409

3.05

1,080,295
338,664

241,878
244,478

188,125
145,409

42,716

1.45
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Basic earnings per share

2021 2020 2019 2018 2017

Basic earnings
3.05
per share

4.24 0.70 2.43 3.05 2.55
per share



Dividends
Dividend Period 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016

Cash dividends 1.2
Stock dividends 0 0 0 0.269 0

Dividend Period | 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011
Cash dividends 1.0 15 1.6 1.5 0.5
Stock dividends 0 0 0 0 0.5
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3. Construction under development
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